
Amino acid content mean value in g / kg DM

Minerals (content per kg DM) Vitamins (content per kg DM)

Alanine

Arginine

Aspartic

Cystine

Glutamic acid

Glycine

Histidine

Isoleucin

Leucine

49.57

47.17

75.52

7.43

111.82

50.18

15.48

35.98

60.59

Vitamin E 

Tiamin 

Riboflavin 

Pyridoxine 

Niacin

Biotin

Vitamin B12

4.0 mg

1.0 mg

7.5 mg

2.5 mg

65.0 mg

8.0 mg

0.04 mg

FF NSM/Special A
Easily digestible nutrient concentrate for piglets, salmon and petfood

FF NSM/Special A fishmeal is a protein concentrate made from fresh fish and processed in a gentle process 
that preserves the original natural qualities of the flesh of the fresh fish. FF NSM/Special A meal is packed 
with nutritional content that is as close to the animals’ natural food as possible. It has the same high levels 
of the essential amino acids and an unparalleled ease of digestibility. 

FF NSM/Special A can be used in both wet as well as dry feed mixes. It can also be combined with  
FF Golden Oil. The result is a feed base that corresponds closely to the natural food of salmon and  
trout, both in taste and nutritional value. 

FF NSM/Special A is guaranteed salmonella-free.

Chemical composition

Calcium  

Phosphorus  

Magnesium  

Sodium  

Potassium 

Iron 

Manganese 

Copper 

Zinc 

Selenium  

35.2 g

23.9 g

2.2 g

7.3 g

13.0 g

332.0 mg

15.0 mg

5.0 mg

106.0 mg

2.38 mg

Lysine

Methionine

Phenylalanine

Proline

Serine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Tyrosine

Valine

60.92

23.55

30.19

33.44

34.02

32.96

8.49

25.10

41.37

Antioxidant added during production

Protein

Fat

Wather

Ash

Salt

PH-Stat digestibility

68-72%

max 12%

max 10%

10-20%

max 1-7%

min 88%

Note: This technical information has been drafted in order to help compounders in their work. The information reported above is reliable,  
but only has an indicative value. It cannot engage our companies beyond guarantees mentioned in contracts.
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