

## FF NSM/Special A

## Easily digestible nutrient concentrate for piglets, salmon and petfood

FF NSM/Special A fishmeal is a protein concentrate made from fresh fish and processed in a gentle process that preserves the original natural qualities of the flesh of the fresh fish. FF NSM/Special A meal is packed with nutritional content that is as close to the animals' natural food as possible. It has the same high levels of the essential amino acids and an unparalleled ease of digestibility.

FF NSM/Special A can be used in both wet as well as dry feed mixes. It can also be combined with FF Golden Oil. The result is a feed base that corresponds closely to the natural food of salmon and trout, both in taste and nutritional value.

FF NSM/Special A is guaranteed salmonella-free.



Chemical composition	
Protein	68-72%
Fat	max 12%
Wather	max 10%
Ash	10-20%
Salt	max 1-7%
PH-Stat digestibility	min 88%

Minerals (content per kg DM)	
Calcium	35.2 g
Phosphorus	23.9 g
Magnesium	2.2 g
Sodium	7.3 g
Potassium	13.0 g
Iron	332.0 mg
Manganese	15.0 mg
Copper	5.0 mg
Zinc	106.0 ma

Amino acid content mean value in g / kg DM				
Alanine	49.57	Lysine	60.92	
Arginine	47.17	Methionine	23.55	
Aspartic	75.52	Phenylalanine	30.19	
Cystine	7.43	Proline	33.44	
Glutamic acid	111.82	Serine	34.02	
Glycine	50.18	Threonine	32.96	
Histidine	15.48	Tryptophan	8.49	
Isoleucin	35.98	Tyrosine	25.10	
Leucine	60.59	Valine	41.37	

Vitamins (content per kg DM)	
Vitamin E	4.0 mg
Tiamin	1.0 mg
Riboflavin	7.5 mg
Pyridoxine	2.5 mg
Niacin	65.0 mg
Biotin	8.0 mg
Vitamin B12	0.04 mg

Antioxidant added during production

**Note:** This technical information has been drafted in order to help compounders in their work. The information reported above is reliable, but only has an indicative value. It cannot engage our companies beyond guarantees mentioned in contracts.



Selenium







2.38 mg

